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Title Last Name First Name E-Mail Address Entity Category Entity Country Meeting 
Presence

Mr. Benziane Mohamed Amine benziane.a@algerietelecom.dz Algérie Télécom SPA ROA Algeria Yes

Mr. GALIZRA ABDELWAHEB a.galizra@mpt.gov.dz Ministère de la Poste et des Télécommunications ADMIN Algeria Yes

Ms. Luzolo Jacqueline luzolo.jacqueline@inacom.gov.ao Angolan Institute of Communications (INACOM) ADMINRELATED Angola No

Mr. Fernandez Gustavo Javier gufernandez@modernizacion.gob.ar Chief of Cabinet of the Presidency - Secretariat of Public Innovation - Undersecretariat of 
Information and Communication Technologies

ADMIN Argentina No

Ms. Chen Joyce joyce@apnic.net Asia Pacific Network Information Centre REGINTORG Australia Yes

Ms. Strasser Airisha airisha.strasser@communications.gov.au Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Communications ADMIN Australia Yes

Ms. Gittos Lisa lisa.gittos@dfat.gov.au Mission permanente de l'Australie PERMMISSION Australia Yes

Ms. Niffinegger Taís Maldonado tais@anatel.gov.br Agência Nacional de Telecomunicações - ANATEL ADMIN Brazil Yes

Ms. Santoyo Renata renataf@anatel.gov.br Agência Nacional de Telecomunicações - ANATEL ADMIN Brazil Yes

Mr. Hirayama Roberto Mitsuake hirayama@anatel.gov.br Agência Nacional de Telecomunicações - ANATEL ADMIN Brazil Yes

Mr. pasquali nilo nilo@anatel.gov.br Agência Nacional de Telecomunicações - ANATEL ADMIN Brazil No

Mr. Markovski Veni veni@veni.com Ministry of Transport, Information Technology and Communications ADMIN Bulgaria Yes

Ms. Kaneva Veselina vkaneva@mtitc.government.bg Ministry of Transport, Information Technology and Communications ADMIN Bulgaria Yes

Mr. Mbengie Peter mbengie@yahoo.com Ministère des Postes et Télécommunications ADMIN Cameroon No

Mr. Charlton Paul paul.charlton@ised-isde.gc.ca Innovation, Science and Economic Development Canada MINISTRY Canada Yes

Mr. Varlan Marius marius.varlan@ised-isde.gc.ca Innovation, Science and Economic Development Canada MINISTRY Canada Yes

Mr. Fairchild David david.fairchild@international.gc.ca Mission permanente du Canada PERMMISSION Canada Yes

Mr. Reyes-Borda Santiago santiago.reyes-borda@ised-isde.gc.ca Telecommunications and Internet Policy Branch ADMIN Canada Yes

Mr. Kouakou Guy-michel kouakou.guy-michel@artci.ci Autorité de Régulation des Télécommunications/TIC de Côte d'Ivoire (ARTCI) ADMINRELATED Côte d'Ivoire No

Mr. Said Ahmed asaid@tra.gov.eg Ministry of Communications and Information Technology (MCIT) ADMIN Egypt No

Mr. Abu-Alyazed Hisham hyazed@ntra.gov.eg National Telecommunication Regulatory Authority (NTRA) ADMINRELATED Egypt No

Ms. Selim Shahira shahiras@tra.gov.eg National Telecommunication Regulatory Authority (NTRA) ADMINRELATED Egypt Yes

Mr. Gross Johann j.gross@bmwi.bund.de Federal Ministry for Economic Affairs and Energy ADMIN Germany Yes

Mr. Baah-Acheamfuor Kwame kwame.baah-acheamfuor@moc.gov.gh Ministry of Communications and Digitalisation ADMIN Ghana Yes

H.E. Ms. Owusu-Ekuful Ursula ursula@moc.gov.gh Ministry of Communications and Digitalisation ADMIN Ghana Yes

Mr. Sharafat Ahmad Reza ahmad.sharafat@gmail.com Ministry of Information & Communication Technology (MICT) ADMIN Iran (Islamic Yes

Mr. Bigi Fabio fabio.bigi@virgilio.it Ministry of Economic Development ADMIN Italy Yes

Mr. Kanda Yoichi y2.kanda@soumu.go.jp Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications ADMIN Japan Yes
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Mr. NAGAYA Yoshiaki y.nagaya@soumu.go.jp Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications ADMIN Japan Yes

Ms. Otsuki Memiko m2.ohtsuki@soumu.go.jp Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications ADMIN Japan Yes

Mr. Matsuka Yuri y.matsuka@soumu.go.jp Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications ADMIN Japan Yes

Mr. Tsuji Yuichi y2.tsuji@soumu.go.jp Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications ADMIN Japan Yes

Mr. Ballo Djibrilla djibrillaballo@yahoo.fr African Telecommunications Union REGORG Kenya Yes

Mr. njamwitha George njamwitha@ca.go.ke Communications Authority of Kenya (CA) ADMIN Kenya No

Ms. Jun Mina Seonmin jsmina@kisdi.re.kr Ministry of Science and ICT ADMIN Korea (Rep. of) Yes

Ms. Belal Momen Sameera s.belal@citra.gov.kw Communication and Information Technology Regulatory Authority (CITRA) ADMIN Kuwait Yes

Mr. Martínez Vanegas Victor Manuel victor.martinezv@ift.org.mx Instituto Federal de Telecomunicaciones (IFT) ADMINRELATED Mexico Yes

Ms. Gómez Diana diana.gomez@ift.org.mx Instituto Federal de Telecomunicaciones (IFT) ADMINRELATED Mexico Yes

Ms. Hidalgo Karla karla.hidalgo@ift.org.mx Instituto Federal de Telecomunicaciones (IFT) ADMINRELATED Mexico Yes

Mr. Hogewoning Marco marcoh@ripe.net Réseaux IP Européens Network Coordination Centre (RIPE NCC) REGINTORG Netherlands Yes

Ms. Taylor Suzanne staylor@ripe.net Réseaux IP Européens Network Coordination Centre (RIPE NCC) REGINTORG Netherlands Yes

Mr. Ladan Abubakar Abdullahi abubakar.ladan@commtech.gov.ng Federal Ministry of Communications and Digital Economy ADMIN Nigeria Yes

Mr. Binga Kilyobas Nyobanga kilyobas.binga@commtech.gov.ng Federal Ministry of Communications and Digital Economy ADMIN Nigeria Yes

Mr. MD. Fika Haruna dauda.haruna@commtech.gov.ng Federal Ministry of Communications and Digital Economy ADMIN Nigeria Yes

Mr. KAKA SALISU skaka@nitda.gov.ng Federal Ministry of Communications and Digital Economy ADMIN Nigeria Yes

Ms. Magaji Amina aminasambo@yahoo.com Federal Ministry of Communications and Digital Economy ADMIN Nigeria No

Mr. OJIOKPOTA HENRY hojiokpota@ncc.gov.ng Nigerian Communications Commission (NCC) ADMINRELATED Nigeria No

Mr. Suleh-Yusuf Mohammed msyusuf@ncc.gov.ng Nigerian Communications Commission (NCC) ADMINRELATED Nigeria Yes

Mr. Evers Nicolas nicolasevers@gmail.com Comisión Nacional de Telecomunicaciones (CONATEL) ADMIN Paraguay Yes

Ms. Flutur Cristiana cristiana.flutur@ancom.org.ro National Authority for Management and Regulation in Communications of Romania (ANCOM) ADMIN Romania No

Ms. Clapon Madalina madalina.clapon@ancom.org.ro National Authority for Management and Regulation in Communications of Romania (ANCOM) ADMIN Romania Yes

Mr. Ion Mihail mihail.ion@ancom.ro National Authority for Management and Regulation in Communications of Romania (ANCOM) ADMIN Romania Yes

Ms. TROCAN Cristina cristina.trocan@ancom.ro National Authority for Management and Regulation in Communications of Romania (ANCOM) ADMIN Romania Yes

Mr. Minkin Vladimir minkin-itu@mail.ru Ministry of Digital Development, Communications and Mass Media of the Russian Federation ADMIN Russian Federation Yes

Mr. Vassiliev Alexandre alexandre.vassiliev@mail.ru Ministry of Digital Development, Communications and Mass Media of the Russian Federation ADMIN Russian Federation Yes

Ms. Bolshakova Maria mrbolshakova@gmail.com Ministry of Digital Development, Communications and Mass Media of the Russian Federation ADMIN Russian Federation Yes

Mr. AlQurashi Mansour ksafocalpoint@citc.gov.sa Communications and Information Technology Commission (CITC) ADMIN Saudi Arabia Yes
Mr. AlRumayh Muath mrumayh@citc.gov.sa Communications and Information Technology Commission (CITC) ADMIN Saudi Arabia Yes
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Mr. altuwalah abdulaziz atuwalah@citc.gov.sa Communications and Information Technology Commission (CITC) ADMIN Saudi Arabia Yes

Mr. Aldalaan Haytham hdalaan@stc.com.sa Saudi Telecom ROA Saudi Arabia No

Mr. Alqarni Saad saaaalqarni@stc.com.sa Saudi Telecom ROA Saudi Arabia Yes
Mr. Doyi Silulami Julius sdoyi@dtps.gov.za Department of Communications and Digital Technologies ADMIN South Africa Yes

Ms. Tau Mimi Bulelwa mtau@dtps.gov.za Department of Communications and Digital Technologies ADMIN South Africa No

Mr. Bethuel Makola bmakola@icasa.org.za Independent Communications Authority of South Africa (ICASA) ADMINRELATED South Africa No

Mr. Phoshoko Mashosho Silas sphoshoko@icasa.org.za Independent Communications Authority of South Africa (ICASA) ADMINRELATED South Africa No

Ms. Lesufi Cynthia clesufi@dtps.gov.za Mission permanente de l'Afrique du Sud PERMMISSION South Africa Yes

Ms. González Blanca buzonuit@economia.gob.es Secretaría de Estado de Telecomunicaciones e Infraestructuras Digitales ADMIN Spain Yes

Mr. Riad Ismail Ahmed ahmedr.ismail@huawei.com HUAWEI Technologies Switzerland AG SIO Switzerland Yes

Mr. Peirano Juan Alejo peirano@isoc.org Internet Society REGINTORG Switzerland Yes

Mr. Von Der Emden Dirk-Olivier dirk-olivier.von-der-emden@bakom.admin.ch Office fédéral de la communication (OFCOM) ADMIN Switzerland Yes

Mr. Rollier Nicolas nicolas.rollier@bakom.admin.ch Office fédéral de la communication (OFCOM) ADMIN Switzerland Yes

Mr. Bayouli Fayçal faysal.bayouli@tunisia.gov.tn Ministère des Technologies de la Communication ADMIN Tunisia Yes

Mr. Zengin Cengiz cengiz.zengin@btk.gov.tr Information and Communication Technologies Authority (ICTA) ADMIN Turkey Yes

Mr. Bin Khadia Abdulla abdulla.binkhadia@tdra.gov.ae Telecommunications and Digital Government Regulatory Authority (TDRA) ADMIN United Arab Emirates Yes

Mr. Al Ali Jasim jasim.alali@tdra.gov.ae Telecommunications and Digital Government Regulatory Authority (TDRA) ADMIN United Arab Emirates Yes

Ms. Walsh Stacie stacie.hoffmann@dcms.gov.uk Department for Digital, Culture, Media and Sport (DCMS) MINISTRY United Kingdom Yes

Ms. Fensome Eve eve.fensome@dcms.gov.uk Department for Digital, Culture, Media and Sport (DCMS) MINISTRY United Kingdom Yes

Ms. Alvarez Amy aa1615@att.com AT&T, Inc. ROA United States Yes

Ms. Madruga-Forti Olga olga.madruga-forti@fcc.gov Federal Communications Commission ADMINRELATED United States No

Mr. Pegues Andrew andrew.pegues@fcc.gov Federal Communications Commission ADMINRELATED United States Yes

Ms. Wu-Bailey Michele michele.wu-bailey@fcc.gov Federal Communications Commission ADMINRELATED United States Yes

Mr. Jillavenkatesa Ajit ajillavenkatesa@apple.com International Communications and Information Policy (CIP) ADMIN United States Yes

Ms. OKeefe Kelly okeefeke@state.gov International Communications and Information Policy (CIP) ADMIN United States Yes

Mr. Oates Daniel oatesdm@state.gov International Communications and Information Policy (CIP) ADMIN United States Yes

Mr. Ramos Calvin caramos@asrcfederal.com International Communications and Information Policy (CIP) ADMIN United States Yes

Mr. Felker Fort felkerf@state.gov International Communications and Information Policy (CIP) ADMIN United States Yes

Mr. Trepykhalin Alexey alexey.trepykhalin@icann.org Internet Corporation for Assigned Names and Numbers (ICANN) REGINTORG United States Yes

Ms. Jolles Julie jollesjm@state.gov Mission permanente des Etats-Unis d'Amérique PERMMISSION United States No

Mr. Ratta Greg gratta@ntia.gov National Telecommunications and Information Administration (NTIA) ADMINRELATED United States Yes
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Ms. Steinour Diane dsteinour@ntia.gov National Telecommunications and Information Administration (NTIA) ADMINRELATED United States Yes

Ms. Meacham Aimee ameacham@ntia.gov National Telecommunications and Information Administration (NTIA) ADMINRELATED United States Yes
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